

parent/guardian as attested by their signature below.

Signature

## Keel and Ryles Holiday Races Presents Pi Day 3.14 Mile Home Run

## A Clover Glove & Black Bag Series Race Must Be Run on 3/14/2025



**This is a home run (virtual) run**. Select your course and complete 3.14 miles no later than 11:59 pm on 3/14/25.

Submit finish time on Run Sign Up. Access at cloverglove.com, click on "Results" beside the name of the race no later than noon EST on 3/15/25.

**AWARDS**: All runners who submit a time for the Pi Day 3.14 Mile Home Run AND attend the St. Patrick's Running Celebration in person at Rock Eagle 4-H Center will be entered into a random drawing to receive one of four pies freshly baked at Rock Eagle. In addition, twelve additional names will be randomly drawn to receive one Moon Pie!

**REGISTRATION:** Will be open on **RunSignUp** through 3/14/2025.

**PROCEEDS:** The race proceeds benefit Georgia 4-H by supporting scholarships, programs, and projects for Georgia's youth. The Georgia 4-H Foundation is a 501(c)3 charitable organization.

Questions: Contact Dr. Bo Ryles boryles@gmail.com or Roger Keel at rkeel@mindspring.com for more information

Checks payable to the: Georgia 4-H Foundation. Mail to Clover Glove Pi Day Home Run, Georgia 4-H, Hoke Smith Annex, UGA, Athens GA 30602.

\$3.14

\$13.14 Optional Donation to the Georgia 4-H Foundation

Total (circle one): \$3.14 or \$16.28 with optional donation

Name:

Gender:

DOB:

Phone:

Email:

Emergency Contact:

In consideration of being allowed to participate, I, intending to be legally bound for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, do hereby release and discharge from any and all, liability for injuries, illness and damages I may suffer arising out of or resulting from my participation in or traveling to or from this event the following:

Pi Day 3.14 Mile Home Run. I also hereby release all property owners and persons connected to this event. I further attest that I am physically fit and have sufficiently

trained for this event. I understand that my fee is nonrefundable. I hereby certify that I am eighteen (18) years of age, or that I have the consent of my